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000047454 Storage Building 12,000 06/13/2023

40677 REMODEL 0 10/06/2020

HX Base Yr

7196 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

8801 04 1,454 49.1400 18.18 26,434 1965 1965 0 0
AP
25 50.00 25.00

1 C B MISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 4,909

UOP 120 20 24 109

UST 77 40 31 141

UST 797 40 319 1,450

2,074 1,454 6,608

UST= W30 S24 UST= W7 S11 E7 N11$ BAS=  S36 UOP=  S4 E30 N4
W30$ E30 N36 W30$ E30 N5 E7 N11 W7 N8$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 30 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 30 900.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 13,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 100 2024 2023 100 900

15,400

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 00 0.00 0.00 42,690.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.30 1.35 0.41 17,289


